
2016 NRA International Air Rifle Junior Sectional Hudson, NH 13.02.2016
Match 1 Match 1 Match 1 Match 1 Match 1

Standing Standing Standing Standing

First Name Last name S1 S2 S3 S4 Grand Total Awards

Elizabeth Dutton IJ 2 1 96 98 98 100 392 GOLD

Matt  Lazarski IJ 4 5 99 99 95 95 388 SILVER

Ricky Miller IJ 4 6 93 94 99 96 382 BRONZE

Rachel Brown IJ 5 1 93 94 94 95 376 HIGH IJ

Tobin Sanctuary J 2 6 91 96 95 94 376

Brianna Feerick IJ 5 4 91 91 95 96 373 2nd IJ

Aliya Butt IJ 3 1 94 93 91 95 373 3rd IJ

John  Eddy IJ 4 3 89 91 93 96 369

Savannah Demetrius J 3 3 88 92 93 95 368

Joey Wilson SJ 4 8 93 93 91 91 368 HIGH SJ

Mike  Jerome SJ 4 4 95 88 92 92 367

Evie Proctor IJ 4 7 89 95 94 87 365

Hunter Lang IJ 3 6 92 91 91 90 364

Nathaniel Toste IJ 5 7 93 90 85 94 362

Rio Ferguson SJ 3 4 89 86 92 93 360

Hannah Deitsch IJ 3 2 85 92 89 92 358

Liana Squeglia IJ 2 7 87 91 87 88 353

Kyle Huston SJ 3 5 84 93 88 86 351

Chris  Ferry IJ 2 2 85 85 91 87 348

Nathan  Cai IJ 5 2 79 78 90 95 342

Olivia Beteau SJ 4 1 81 89 84 88 342

Grace Higgins IJ 2 3 77 86 84 84 331

Devin Roe IJ 2 5 77 81 90 79 327

Ashley Sprague SJ 5 6 82 75 86 82 325

Ty Lane J 2 4 84 68 86 85 323

Natalie Davidson SJ 5 3 81 79 88 75 323

Aidan Bradley J 4 2 79 76 73 79 307

Kevin Ranta IJ 5 5 79 70 75 81 305
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Hudson, NH 13.02.2016

2016 NRA International Air Rifle Junior Sectional (TEAMS)
Cat

J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 Match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Elizabeth Dutton IJ 2 1 96 98 98 100 392

Grace Higgins IJ 2 3 77 86 84 84 331

Liana Squeglia IJ 2 7 87 91 87 88 353

Ty Lane J 2 4 84 68 86 85 323

344 343 355 357 1399

Cat

J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 Match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Tobin Sanctuary J 2 6 91 96 95 94 376

Evie Proctor IJ 4 7 89 95 94 87 365

Joey Wilson SJ 4 8 93 93 91 91 368

Aidan Bradley J 4 2 79 76 73 79 307

352 360 353 351 1416

Cat

J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 Match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Hunter Lang IJ 3 6 92 91 91 90 364

Kyle Huston SJ 3 5 84 93 88 86 351

Olivia Beteau SJ 4 1 81 89 84 88 342

Rachel Brown IJ 5 1 93 94 94 95 376

350 367 357 359 1433 MATCH WINNER

Cat

J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 Match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Natalie Davidson SJ 5 3 81 79 88 75 323

Ashley Sprague SJ 5 6 82 75 86 82 325

Kevin Ranta IJ 5 5 79 70 75 81 305

0

242 224 249 238 953

Ferry Brook  Junior Shooters SILVER

Ferry Brook  Junior Shooters BRONZE

Hudson Fish and Game Huskies

Ferry Brook  Junior Shooters GOLD


